
 
 

 

Year of pass-out: 2021 

Sl. 

No. Name of the Alumna Email ID 

Year of 

Pass-out Present Status 

If employed 

Specify details designation and organisation) 

1 Samiksha Dhara samikshadhara062@gmail.com 2021 Govt job aspirant   

2 SATARUPA SAHA satarupasaha20199@gmail.com 2021 N.A SANKAR SAHA 

3 Sarbani Goswami  sarbanigoswami03@gmail.com 2021 

B.ed college 4 th 
semester student  The Institute For Academic Excellence  

4 AHANA BHATTACHARYYA ahana.bdn@gmail.com 2021 Not working yet  

5 Lipika Kundu  lipikakundu1998@gmail.com  2021 Not working yet  

6 Protyusha Halder  protyusha521@gmail.com 2021 

Pursing Master of 

Computer 
Application(MCA) Lovely Professional University  

7 Sreya Ghosh  sreyaghosh777@gmail.com 2021 Pursuing B.Ed Calcutta Institute of Education  

8 SUSMITA GHOSH susmitaghosh8398@gmail.com 2021 

Appeared in B.Ed. 
(session-2021-23)  

9 Shreyasi Atta shreyasiatta@gmail.com 2021 Employed  IIT Kharagpur  

10 Sayani Changdar  sayanichangdar99@gmail.com 2021 NA  

11 SAHELI JANA sahelijana2503@gmail.com 2021 Student  

12 CHANDRIMA GHOSH chandrimaghosh0711@gmail.com 2021   

13 Udita Mandal uditamandal7@gmail.com 2021   

14 Madhumita Koley  mkoley98@gmail.com 2021 Studying  
Baba Saheb Ambedkar Education 
University  

15 Hena Roy henaroy1999@gmail.com 2021 Residency Tata Memorial Hospital 

16 Mira Ghosh  miraghosh4733@gmail.com  2021   



 
 

17 Maitreyee Barman maitreyeebarman1998@gmail.com 2021   

18 Jayeeta Jana  janajayeeta@gmail.com 2021 B.Ed Final Year  NO 

19 Bandana Ghara bandana7292@gmail.com 2021   

20 Rima Ghosh rimaghoshghosh521@gmail.com 2021 

Trying for higher 
studies  

21 Jhilik Baply jhilikbaply.sc.1999@gmail.com 2021 

Branch Post Master , 
Department Of Post India Post  

22 Mukulika Das  mukulikadas5@gmail.com 2021 Doing B.Ed. Bangashree Teachers Training Institute  

23 SWAGATA SAHA swagatasaha13ps@gmail.com 2021  Central Modern College Of Education  

24 Subhashree Kuanr  skuanr06@gmaill.com 2021 

As a lecturer in Tokyo 
advanced higher 
secondary school, 

Balasore, odisha  Tokyo advanced higher secondary school  

25 Moumita Pradhan  physicsmou35@gmail.com 2021 

Student in B.Ed 
Course  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


